NTEC champs 2015 Printed: 05-Apr-15 8:01 PM KBT

CNC One Star DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY sHow
Opt. Time 05:58 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

2 Lucinda Alexander 52.60 1 486 1 67.61 0 0 0556 4 0
Lethal Fantasy NWEA
8 Tayla Smith 54,10 2 505 3 66.31 0 36 0607 O 0
Lethal Contender NWEA
4  Chelsea Davis 60.40 3 56.4 4 62.39 0 0 0552 4 0
Sir Rodger NTEC
3  Alice Hirst 67.60 4 496 2 66.96 0O 14 06:33 4 0
Berragoon Sizzle NTEC
6 Georgia Pearce 7410 5 59.3 5 60.44 0 10.8 06:25 4 0
Oceania Fine NWEA
7 Anna Murton 89.90 6 675 9 55.00 0 6.4 06:14 16 0
Trumped star NWEA
9 Olivia Brennan 90.60 7 64.6 8 56.96 2 0 10 06:23 16 0
Fallbrook Jet Flight STEA
5 Emily Ruffo 108.20 8 60 6 60.00 2 0 9.2 06:21 24 15
My Jethro NTEC
Eliminated
1 Patrick Dargan 63.3 7 57.83 Elim
Anawa Sahara NTEC
Interschool 1* DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:58 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
9 Olivia Brennan 90.60 1 646 1 56.96 2 0O 10 06:23 16 0
Fallbrook Jet Flight Hobart College
EVA105 (Pre Novice) DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOwW
Opt. Time 05:30 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
15 Leearn McNamara 5480 1 50 2 66.67 0O 08 0532 4 0
Hobson NWEA
13 Bonnie Hall 65.60 2 656 7 56.30 0 0 0517 O 0
Royal Odyssey NTEC
17 George Grover 70.40 3 472 1 68.52 20 3.2 0538 O 0
Isle dePomme EA
16 David Gardiner 70.60 4 70.6 8 5296 0 0 0511 O 0
All or Nothing NTEC
19 Carina Walton 7290 5 61.7 6 58.89 0 7.2 05148 4 0
Super Fly NTEC
12 Chelsea Roberts 84.10 6 76.1 9 49.26 0 0 05:12 8 0
Tatoka Pistol NTEC
11 Carina Walton 99.80 7 60.6 5 59.63 20 15.2 06:.08 4 0
Super Ted NTEC
Eliminated
18 Sarah Millhouse 528 3 64.81 Elim
Benstock My Two Cents STEA XC-R
14 Kathryn Ord 56.7 4 62.22 Elim 8 0

White Pegasus NTEC XC-FR



NTEC champs 2015
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EVA95 (Prelim)

Sasha Cantwell
Burrowa Banjo

Charley Freeman-Finn
Odyssey Rush

Rachel Deal
Rolled in Gold

Erin Boer
Foul Snookered

Sue Walton
Two Brook Jive

Joanna Ellison
Marlin

Laura Johnson
Dream if you Dare

Esther Cantwell
Fallbrook Black Tie

Lydia Dales
Cavallo Park Adventure

Alysha Verwey
El Cairo

Alana Blackman
Riverview William Wallace

Eliminated
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Roger Blackwell
Flying Dumbo

Olivia Lawson
Exmoor Flynn
Lucinda Alexander
Lethal Delight

Roger Blackwell
Wellbrook on Fire
Brooke Woolley
Kordella Park Mistral

Interschool

Alysha Verwey
El Cairo

Eliminated

39

22

38

Lucie Riley

Galgada Park Sky Lark
Olivia Lawson
Exmoor Flynn

Hailey Jacobsen

TG Treatz on Me

EA

NTEC
STEA
NTEC
NTEC
NTEC
NTEC
EA

STEA
NTEC

NTEC

NTEC
NTEC
NWEA
NTEC

NTEC

EVA95

LCGS

54.80

54.90

62.00

62.00

63.90

76.40

80.90

81.70

89.90

115.30

123.80

115.30

St Brendan Shaw

St Patricks College

Hobart College

TOTAL Place
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TOTAL Place

1

54.8

54.1

62

62

63.9

72.4

80.9

63.3

63.9

61.3

69.8

63.9

45.6

55.4

69.1

56.7

61.3

80.2

45.6

63.3

Printed: 05-Apr-15 8:01 PM KBT
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:54 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
3 6348 0 0 0536 O 0
2 6391 O 08 0532 O 0
7 58.70 0 0 0545 O 0
7 58.70 0 0 0534 O 0
10 57.39 0 0 0541 O 0
15 51.74 0 4 0524 O 0
16 46.09 0 0 0534 O 0
9 57.83 0 6.4 06:10 12 0
10 57.39 20 2 0559 4 0
6 59.13 40 14 06:29 O 0
14 53.48 40 14 06:29 O 0
10 57.39 Elim
XC-R
1 69.57 0 0 05:40 Elim
SJ-FR
4 63.04 Elim
XC-R
13 53.91 Elim
XC-R
5 6217 Elim
XC-R
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:54 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
2 59.13 40 14 06:29 O 0
4 46.52 Elim
XC-R
1 69.57 0 0 05:40 Elim
SJ-FR
3 57.83 Elim
XC-FR



NTEC champs 2015 Printed: 05-Apr-15 8:01 PM KBT

EVAS8O (Intro) DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:48 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty PIl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

68 Emma Quarmby 41.40 1 398 1 73.46 0 1.6 05:24 0 0
Kahean Sionainn STEA

48 Carole Coates 4190 2 415 2 7231 0O 04 0527 O 0
Lethal Passion NWEA

64 Bailey Elias 4210 3 421 3 71.92 0 0 05140 O 0
Gairloch Gold NTEC

60 Danielle Whatley 43.30 4 433 4 71.15 0 0 0545 O 0
Morning Echo NTEC

46 Allira Williams 4480 5 444 5 70.38 0 0.4 05:27 0 0
Mr Colorado NTEC

69 Emma Watson 46.70 6 46.7 8 68.85 0 0 05:39 0 0
Lombardo STEA

59 Georgia Pearce 48.40 7 444 5 70.38 0 0 0540 4 0
The Vinstar NWEA

44 Hayley Atkins 49.10 8 46.7 8 68.85 0 2.4 05:22 0 0
Fernayr Skydancer NTEC

70 Mardi Ellis 49.30 9 485 11 67.69 0 0.8 05:26 0 0
Hello Handsome STEA

71 Liana Seadon 50.20 10 50.2 13 66.54 0 0 05:29 0 0
Hazy Ponds Hades NTEC

50 Molly Woof 51.90 11 519 15 65.38 0 0 05:40 0 0
SP Red Rover NTEC

42 Bailey Elias 52.50 12 525 16 65.00 0 0 05:32 0 0
Vandella NTEC

62 Madeleine Pearn 5420 13 542 18 63.85 0 0 0545 O 0
Silver Spirit NTEC

66 Georga Brennan 54.60 14 444 5 70.38 0 52 0515 4 1
Fallbrook Sensation STEA

63 Chelsea Davis 63.30 15 56.5 20 62.31 0 2.8 05:21 4 0
Socks on Fire NTEC

51 Chelsea Baker 65.80 16 65.8 21 56.15 0 0 05:33 0 0
Simply Smudge NTEC

58 Emma Ebbelaar 7250 17 525 16 65.00 20 0 05:30 0 0
Trent's Alright NTEC

47 Deanne Evans 7490 18 485 11 67.69 20 2.4 05:54 4 0
Kaiser NWEA

45 Erin Stones 78.40 19 74.4 23 50.38 0 4 05:18 0 0
Diamonds on Ice NTEC

49 Elaine Gee 78.80 20 69.2 22 53.85 0 9.6 05:04 0 0
Willowdene Brindabella NTEC

61 Emily Ruffo 99.60 21 79.6 24 46.92 20 0 05:28 0 0
My Danny Dazzler NTEC

Eliminated

74 Rebecca Evans 479 10 68.08 Elim Elim
Dancing Diva NTEC XC-R SJ-R

73 AlanaBlackman 56 19 62.69 Elim 0 0
Head Spinner NTEC XC-R

67 Abbey Watson 50.8 14 66.15 Elim Elim

Miss Muffett STEA XC-R SJ-R



NTEC champs 2015

Interschool EVA80

65 Bethany Hirst
Butterscotch Brittle

62 Madeleine Pearn
Silver Spirit

57 Alanah Monty
Yengaree Park Lilly

55 Charlotte Youngman

Miss Calamity Jayne
52 George Riley

Octurnal
Eliminated
54 Laura Monty
Casper
53 Samantha Bessell
Golden Glory
Withdrawn

43

Bethany Hirst
Bandman

EVAGS5 (Training)

101 Rachel Deal

79
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85
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93

78

87

89

Dragon Fire
Tara vincent
Jobe

Clare Genders
Chezare

Sarah Bellchambers
Altona

Stephanie Temple
Haachi

Patrick Dargan
Sapphire Storm
Catherine Van Munster
Fairview Archer
Cathy Woodhouse
Coco
Laura Shepherd
Wealthy Lad
Debbie Dales
The Apprentice
Elizabeth Stanfield
Wyndalla Shiraz
Brody Wickham
Kahean Lucky Seven
Berris Atkins

Elliott Jay
Hayley Atkins
HHM Willing
Linda Smink
Matilda R
Jessica Van der Vlist
In the spotlight

Ayla Sheppard
Dalkieth Dancer

TOTAL Place

5190 1
SOoC

5420 2
StPatricks

5480 3
Mackillop College

61.50 4
LCGS

7220 5
St Brendan Shaw
Mackillop College
Scottsdale High
soc

TOTAL Place

4530 1
STEA

53.00 2
NTEC

55.80 3
NTEC

57.60 4
NTEC

58.70 5
NWEA

64.80 6
NTEC

67.30 7
STEA

68.20 8
NWEA

75.90 9
NTEC

76.20 10
STEA

76.40 11
NTEC

80.60 12
STEA

84.90 13
NTEC

86.10 14
NTEC

108.10 15
NWEA

128.00 16
EA

157.50 17
NWEA

51.9

54.2

54.8

53.1

59.4

58.3

68.7

62.9

Printed: 05-Apr-15 8:01 PM

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:48 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
1 65.38 0 0 0539 O 0
3 63.85 0 0 0545 O 0
4 63.46 0 0 0534 O 0
2 64.62 0O 04 0549 8 0
6 60.38 0O 8.8 0506 4 0
5 61.15 Elim 0 0
XC-R
8 54.23 Elim 4 0
XC-FR
7 58.08 W/drwn
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:12 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
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47

55.2

44.3
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51.8

68.2

67.5

64.1

50.5

58

60.7
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74.09

65.45

68.64

63.18

70.45

56.82

55.91

68.64

55.00 2

54.55

65.45

54.55 2

55.00 2

57.27

66.36

61.36

59.55

0 64 06:28 O 0

0 1.2 0549 O 0
0 48 06:24 4 0
0 24 0546 O 0
0 144 06:48 O 0
0 0 0557 O 0
0 12 0549 O 0
0 212 0705 O 0
0 84 0531 O 0
0 8 0532 O 0
0 236 07111 O 1
0 124 0521 O 0
0 144 06:48 O 3
0 18 06557 4 0
0 576 0836 O 0
40 26 07:117 4 0
60 36.8 07144 O 0



Eliminated
92 Meghan Walker
Walden Park Rokocoko
91 Maddy Chugg
Silver Dancer
Withdrawn
98 Mary Hughes
The Hornet

81 Mary Hughes
Calmar Josephine Hughes

Interschool

85 Catherine Van Munster
Fairview Archer

97 Ruby Hirst
Gunplay Jack

99 Jessica Grove
Riley

77 Jessica Grove
Outlaw

Withdrawn
100 Emily Quinn
Bree

STEA

NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

EVAGS

Calvin
SOC
SOC

SOC

Ogilvie High

Eva 50 (Learners)

109 Berris Atkins
Blues Point Fern

110 Melissa Jones
Solomon

112 Sue Ellis
Happy days

104 Danielle Whatley
Fleuringo

106 Kaitlyn Brockett
Breaker

111 Liana Seadon
Not just a games pony

Eliminated

107 Brooke Hanham
Star

105 Bronte Miller
Llanfarbyn Foxy Miss

Interschool

106 Kaitlyn Brockett
Breaker

Eliminated

107 Brooke Hanham
Star

NTEC
EA
EA
NTEC
NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

EVAS50

TOTAL Place

67.30

67.50

88.20

120.40

TOTAL
51.10

70.10

84.90

88.30

101.00

129.20

TOTAL Place

101.00

Lilydale District High

St Patricks

1

2

Place

1

2

1

40.2

60

70.9

58

2 73.18 Elim 4 0
XC-FR
12 60.00 Elim 4 0
XC-R
21 52.73 W/drwn 4 0
10 61.36 W/drwn 0 0
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 06:12 JUMPING

Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

66.1

67.5

61.4

66.8

70.2

2 5591 0 12 0549 O 0
4 55.00 2 0 0 0559 O 0
1 59.09 2 20 6.8 06:29 O 0
3 5545 20 336 0736 O 0
5 53.18 W/drwn
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOw

Opt. Time 04:23 JUMPING

Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

51.1

57.3

54.5

65.5

68.2

73.6

77.7

63.4

68.2

77.7

1 65091 0 0 0415 O 0
3 61.82 0 128 0455 O 0
2 63.64 0 304 0539 O 0
5 56.36 2 0 228 0520 O 0
6 5455 2 0 328 0545 O 0
7 5091 0 556 06:42 O 0
8 48.18 Elim
SJ-R
4 57.73 Elim 05:17 Elim
XC-R SJ-R
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHoOw

Opt. Time 04:23 JUMPING

Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

1 5455 2 0 328 0545 O 0

2 48.18 Elim
SJ-R



NTEC champs 2015

Combined Training 80cm

65 Bethany Hirst
Butterscotch Brittle

Withdrawn
43 Bethany Hirst
Bandman

TOTAL Place
5190 1

SOC

socC

Combined Training 65cm

97 Ruby Hirst
Gunplay Jack

TOTAL Place
6750 1

SOC

Combined Training 50cm

103 Jordan Gale
Phoenix Park Rebel

106 Kaitlyn Brockett
Breaker

Eliminated
105 Bronte Miller
Llanfarbyn Foxy Miss

TOTAL Place
51.10 1
East Ulverstone

68.20 2
Lilydale District High

Star of the sea

Printed: 05-Apr-15 8:01 PM KBT

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time JUMPING
Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
519 1 65.38 0 0
629 2 58.08 W/drwn
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOwW
Opt. Time JUMPING
Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
675 1 55.00 2 0 0
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time JUMPING
Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
511 1 65.91 0 0
68.2 3 5455 2 0 0
634 2 57.73 Elim
SJ-R



